
Indoor Outdoor Individueel
Heusden Zolder 20.4.2024

K.O.L.

Lieve GEENS
TROL
Omloop : D:03
Afstand : 3800m

--/3 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Anita BAERTS 1:48:48

1. 40 00:10:51 64m 169'32"/km
2. 52 00:31:33 00:42:24 89m 354'30"/km
3. 59 00:16:33 00:58:57 85m 194'42"/km
4. 42 00:08:55 01:07:52 116m 76'52"/km
5. 63 00:03:16 01:11:08 114m 28'39"/km
6. 35 00:06:34 01:17:42 172m 38'11"/km
7. 54 00:03:05 01:20:47 358m 8'37"/km
8. 46 00:04:06 01:24:53 64m 64'04"/km
9. 47 00:03:56 01:28:49 173m 22'44"/km

10. 32 00:11:36 01:40:25 76m 152'38"/km
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